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Women / 7 / C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Trcka185
Aerial Athletics-TX

9.675 9.725 9.6509.650 38.700
2 5T 2T 3 1 

1 

Hailey Forshee327
Iron Cross

9.700 9.750 9.5259.675 38.650
1 4T 1 5T 2 

2 

Angelina Zeng361
Love Gymnastics

9.625 9.700 9.5009.600 38.425
4T 6T 3T 6 3 

3 

Lindsey Amaya251
Denton

9.600 9.700 9.5259.575 38.400
5T 6T 4 5T 4 

4 

Teryn Crump226
Capital Gymnastics

9.650 9.825 9.3259.500 38.300
3T 1 6T 9T 5 

5 

Braylee Hall187
Aim

9.425 9.750 9.7009.100 37.975
9T 4T 12 1 6 

6 

Amy Caebert167
Kurt Thomas01

9.150 9.725 9.4009.650 37.925
12 5T 2T 8T 7 

7 

Cadence Conger239
Cypress

9.075 9.800 9.4509.500 37.825
13 2 6T 7T 8T

8T

Stella Murray561
Xtreme Altitude

9.650 9.100 9.6759.400 37.825
3T 12T 8 2 8T

8T

Reagan Sams109
Aspire

9.525 9.350 9.4009.525 37.800
7 10 5T 8T 9 

9 

Averie Evans489
World Of Gymnastics

9.650 9.225 9.3259.525 37.725
3T 11 5T 9T 10 

10 

Payton Pickens463
United Elite Gymnast

9.575 8.900 9.6259.600 37.700
6T 13 3T 4 11 

11 

Reese Rhemann230
Champion TX

9.300 9.775 9.4509.125 37.650
10 3 11 7T 12 

12 

Alyssa Christal315
Houston Gym Assoc

9.575 9.525 8.8759.475 37.450
6T 8 7 15 13 

13 

Emma Matthews418
Rowland Ballard

9.500 9.650 9.2759.000 37.425
8 7 14T 10 14 

14 

Brenna Bell343
Journey Gymnastics

9.425 9.450 9.1259.000 37.000
9T 9 14T 14 15 

15 

Maryn Mitchell491
Zenith Elite Gymnast

9.625 8.500 9.5259.300 36.950
4T 16 10 5T 16 

16 

Merritt Walker356
Kansas Gymnastics

9.600 8.600 9.2509.325 36.775
5T 15 9 11 17 

17 

Grace Flanagan138
Oklahoma City

9.200 8.700 9.2259.525 36.650
11 14 5T 12 18 

18 

Tania Taylor129
Impact Gymnastics-AR

9.000 9.100 9.2009.075 36.375
14 12T 13 13 19 

19 
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